LI-6800 Portable
Photosynthesis
System
The worldwide standard for photosynthetic gas exchange
and chlorophyll a fluorescence measurements
The LI-6800 Portable Photosynthesis System measures photosynthetic gas
exchange and chlorophyll a fluorescence from plants and aquatic samples. It
is highly extendable, providing capabilities to measure gas exchange from soil,

Specifications subject to change without notice.
21
Ordering information
LI-6800F Portable Gas Exchange and
Fluorescence System
A complete gas exchange and fluorescence system. This
package is ideal for field or lab work that includes fluorescence
measurements. Includes:
•	 Console, sensor head, and cable assembly
•	 Multiphase Flash™ Fluorometer
•	 Bluestem Operating Software
•	 Instrument case
•	 Accessory case
•	 Carrying harness
•	 Tripod and panhead mount
•	 Lithium-ion batteries (3)
•	 AC to DC power supply (110 to 240 VAC input; 24 VDC output; capable
of charging 2 batteries in the console)
•	 Single-bay battery charger
•	 Sorbead® Orange CHAMELEON® silica gel and soda lime for gas condi-
tioning
•	 8-gram CO2 cartridges (3 boxes of 25)
•	 Spares kit
LI-6800P Portable Photosynthesis System
A complete gas exchange system. This package is ideal for basic
lab or survey measurements with natural or controlled light.
Includes:
•	 Console, sensor head, and cable assembly
•	 Clear-top chamber and small light source
•	 Bluestem Operating Software
•	 Instrument case
•	 Accessory case
•	 Carrying harness
•	 Tripod and panhead mount
•	 Lithium-ion batteries (3)
•	 AC to DC power supply (110 to 240 VAC input; 24 VDC output;
capable of charging 2 batteries in the console)
•	 Single-bay battery charger
•	 Sorbead® Orange CHAMELEON® silica gel and soda lime for gas
conditioning
•	 8-gram CO2 cartridges (3 boxes of 25)
•	 Spares kit
LI-6800S Portable Photosynthesis System
A complete gas exchange system with components for field
and survey measurements. This basic package is ideal for
measurements under natural light conditions. Includes:
•	 Console, sensor head, and cable assembly
•	 Clear-top chamber
•	 Bluestem Operating Software
•	 Instrument case
•	 Carrying harness
•	 Lithium-ion batteries (3)
•	 AC to DC power supply (110 to 240 VAC input; 24 VDC output;
capable of charging 2 batteries in the console)
•	 Single-bay battery charger
•	 Sorbead® Orange CHAMELEON® silica gel and soda lime for gas
conditioning
•	 8-gram CO2 cartridges (3 boxes of 25)
•	 Spares kit
LI-6800AQ Portable Photosynthesis System
with Aquatic Chamber
A complete gas exchange and fluorescence system for humid or
liquid samples. Includes:
•	 Console, sensor head, and cable assembly